Gas and Water
Ball Valves
The RMC Gas and Water Ball Valves range
is suitable for use in both gas and water
applications and is available in both lever and
butterfly handle variants.
Materials
Body Lead Free DZR Brass

Extension stem CW614N
Features and Benefits
•	 Lead free DZR brass body
•	 Bottom loading, dual O-Ring sealed stem
•	 Resilient seats
•	 Straight through (M&F, F&F) versions
•	 Long life performance through its high quality components
•	 Light weight construction for ease of handling
•	 Quality guaranteed water marked and gas marked product
BVX1501
Scope of Use / Specification Sheet
Product List
Model Size Order Code
Ball Valve - Butterfly Type
Handle - F&F
15mm BVX1502
20mm BVX2002
Ball Valve - Butterfly Type
Handle - M&F
15mm BVX1505
20mm BVX2005
Ball Valve - Butterfly Type
Handle - MC&MC
15mm BVX1509
20mm BVX2009
Lever Ball Valve - F&F 10mm BVX1001
15mm BVX1501
20mm BVX2001
25mm BVX2501
32mm BVX3201
40mm BVX4001
50mm BVX5001
65mm BVX6501
100mm BVX10001
Lever Ball Valve - M&F 15mm BVX1504
20mm BVX2004
Extended Spindle Lever
Ball Valve - F&F
20mm BVX2003
25mm BVX2503
32mm BVX3203
40mm BVX4003
50mm BVX5003
Valves and Plumbing
rmc.com.au   |   1800 810 803   |   sales.au@rwc.com
EPK0036_2024_v3
1 of 3